
0 (/I EqUI d5
Equitas Small Finahce Eank

sN /J K/ 127lSEOSMN 80265823/ Mar'25

1. Mr.Javed Khalil Shaikh,
Sio.Mr.Khalil Shaikh,
At Post Bembali, Tal,
Osmanabad, Dist, Osmanabad - 413506.

2. Mrs.Tabbujavedshaikh,

Wo.l'4r.Javed Shaikh,
At Post Bembali, Tal,
Osmanabad, Dist, Osmanabad - 413506

Dear Sir / llladam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABTE PROPERTY

E-Auction sale Notace for the sale of immovabte asseB under SARFAESI Act, 2002, r/w rule 8(6) of security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in generdl and in particular to the Borrowers, co bonowers and

Guarantors that the below describ€d immovable prop€rty mortgaged to the secured creditor, the physical

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., will be

sold on "As Is WHERE Is" "AS IS WHAT IS coNDITIoN" on 17-04-202s for recovery of Rs.1,66,010/- as

on 28.05.2024 as per Demand Notice u/s. t3(2) of SARFAESI Ad., 2ooz, with further interest from

29.05.2024 on with monthly rest, charges and cosb etc., Cfotal Outstanding being Rs.2,50,154.82/- as on

10-03-2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd., from 1. Mr.Javed Khalil shaikh, (Borrower),

2. Mrs.Tabbujavedshaikh (Co-Borrowers)

Reserve Price: Rs.4,54,95o/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty FourThousand and Nine Hundred Fifty
only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.45,495/- (Rupees Forty Five Thousand
Five Only)

Four Hundred and Ninety

t:

Equitas Small Finance Bank Umited
(Previously known as EquiGs Finance Limited)

46 Floor, Pha!€ ll, Sperx€. Plaza. No.759, Mount Road. anna Salai, Ch€nnai, Tamil Nddu, hdra 600 m2

408 798 8

BEYOND BANKING

r +91 4a 4299 5OOO F +91 44 4299 5O5O corpo.deeequitas in I www.equnasbank.com lToll Free 18OO 103 l2 | CIN tlo: L55j9ITN1993P!C025284)

When you bonk with us, you contribute towqrds o better society.



DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Property - 1

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Gat No. 103 out of that plot no. 24 admeasuring 94.00
sq mtrs i e' 1011 sq. ft. situated at Grampanchayat shigori, Tar. osmanabad, Dist osmanabad bounded on
the;

-2-

: Plot No. 16;

: 6 mtr. Width road;

: Plot no. 25;

: 6 mtr. Width road;

: 1011 sq.ft.,

Authorized Omcer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd_

North by

South by

East by

West by

Measurement

situated at within the sub-Registration District of osmanabad and Registration District of osmanabad.
Together with arr buirdings and structures attached to the earth or permanenry fastened to anything attached
to earth, both present and fufure and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For detailed terms and conditions of the E_Auction Sale, please refer to the link provided in
www.equatasbank.com & httos://www.bankeauctions.com.

Place : Chennai
Date: 13,03-2025



Equl --d=
Equitar Small Finan(e Eank

E.AUCTION SALE NOTIqE,UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2OO2 CUM NOTICE TO THE
BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2OO2 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFoRcEMENT) RULEs, 20o2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued u/s 13(2) of the above Act, the possession of the below mentioned property
was taken on behalf of the Equitas small Finance Bank Limited, by the Authorized officer of the Bank.
whereas the Authorized officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on ,,As
IS WHERE IS BASIS' and "As Is WHAT Is coNDITIoN" under rules I & 9 of the said Act, through ontine
auction.

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name & Address
Total Due + Interest from

Description of the fmmovable property

1. Mr.Javed Khalil Shaikh,
S/o.Mr.Khalil Shaikh,
At Post Bembali/ Tal,
Osmanabad, Dist, Osmanabad - 413506..

2. Mrs.Tabbujavedshaikh,

Wo.Mr.Javed Shaikh,
At Post Bembali, Tal,
Osmanabad, Dist, Osmanabad - 413506.

Loan Account No:- SEOSMN80265823

Claim Amount Due Rs.1,66,010/- as on
28.05.2024 with further interest from
29.05.2024 with monthly rest, charges and costs,
etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.2,50,154/- as on
10-03-202s).

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Gat
NO. 103 out of that plot no. 24 admeasuring 94.00
sq. mtrs. i.e. 1011 sq. ft. situated at
Grampanchayat Shigoli, Tal. Osmanabad, Dist.
Osmanabad bounded on the;

Together with all buildings and structure attached
to the earth or permanently fastened to anything
attached to earth, both present and future and all
easamentary / mamool rights annexed thereto.

Situated at within the Sub-Registration District of
Osmanabad and Registration District of
Osmanabad.

Property - 1

North by
South by
East by
West by
Measurement

: Plot No. 16;
: 6 mtr. Width road;
: Plot no. 25;
: 6 mtr. Width road;
: 1011 Sq.ft.,

Date & Time of Sale: 17-04-2025 - 1t.OO AM to 12.30 pM

Date & Time of Inspection: - 17-03-2025 to 08-04-2025 - 1O.OO AM to O1.OO pM

Reserve Price: Rs.4,54,950/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand and Nine Hundred
rifty Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.45,495/- (Rupees Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety
FiYe Only)

BEYOND BANKING
Equitas Small Finan@ Eank Limited

(Previously known a5 Equitas Finance Limited)

4r Fbor phase tL slErxer ptaza, No.759, Mount Road, AnM salai, Chennal Tamil Nadu. lndB . 5m @2

408798I

T. +91 ,r4 4299 soOO I F +91 44 ,1299 5O5O I corporatee€qurta5 in wequitarbank.con Tolltree:l8m 1Ol1222 I CIN Nor 165191IN1993P1'C02528o

IE When you bonk with us, you contribute towqrds o better socie{y.



-2-

TERMS & CONDMONS:

l The auction sare wi, be 'on rine E-Auction' Bidding through website https://www.bankeauctions.com
2' Intending bidders shal hord a varid digibr signature certificate and emair address, for detairs withregard to disitat siqnature, please. tntaci ii iJi""ili.. rto. ptot No.68 , 3.d Ftoor.

a",T;# 
tt#:t-i1fl0"_?:"" P:l: rzzooi. con-ai:'#o.u.un ra Mouire +sr-)qrezerzbd

i, ',l5J"itoiii"t.!,olili]i"",li 
+et72eleaLt24t2st26)' e'uir iJi- ;i";iffi;:;;

3 Bidders are advised to go throuoh the wph<ira hrr^..//,.^.-- L--,'#iJhe"",,IiJ?:,*::,"H:iff Hffi #?:iff ffi lili:ffi ]"g;
4 Prospective bidders mav avail online training on e-auction from c1 tndia pvt Ltd. plot No.68 -3d Ftoor, sector _ 44. cursaon, iilil;i;;,":iz)oog. contact: prabakaran 

r,,iI"bllq . +e1-7418281709 fsrppo,t l;dbii; ';;;#;;
Email id: tn@clind,a.com & suooort@bankeauctions.com +9ll29t9arr24l2s 126),

5' Bids sha' be submitted through onrine procedure onry in the prescribed format with rerevant detairs.
6' Earnest Money Deoosit (EMD)^sha, be deposited in favour of Equitas sma, Finance Bank Ltd..

H:::l#ffl"Jlil:.,:,(lJ6.t*tlr d;;i.;i'il#iilo'r^oooooro,,2s, 
equitas smati

;s.:,s;:'rffi *#;ff i1T*{*J#ir.'.,"'#rl,"h:}lifl il*i!'rti,+#Ffl ffi
7' A copy of the bid form arono with onrine Transfer Detairs sha, be handed over to the Authorized

3fl f;:UTil'J','*i$"?:T.,Trn jiZi_,";;,,iili'",r,sp",."i0r";,";;';'::1;;

8. The bid price to be submitted 
ilr]l^F :h* the Reserve price and bidders shalt improve theirrurther offers in muttiptes of Rs.lo,ooot_ (nupees ienli"r*iil",rl.

9 The successfur bidoer sha' ha-ve. to pay.250lo of he purchase amount (incruding Earnest Monev.arready paid)' immediaterv on .tosu* oi *'-e e-"roo-n !"r" proi#lrs, o, the same dav of the saiern the same mode as stipurated.in crause-6 uuou". n"I.r;n." #*re purchase price sha, have tobe paid within 15 days of acceptan." a.onnrn,riio, o,,#,iii""o to them faiting which, Bankis at liberty to forfeir the amount deposit"o uv u. ,r.."rrfrfiilii.

' li"ril? 9,ff;:::ffi;:t'' bidder will be returned within 3 workine days rrom the crosure or the

11. The sale is subject to confirmatjon- by 
lhe Bank. If the borrowers/co_borrowers/guarantor pay theamount due to the bank in fufl before date of sate, _ ,"]1.*]rr'iu.,.inoro"ar



-3- EqUI a5
Equitas Small Finan.e Banl

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition" and the intending bidders
should make discreet enquiries as regards any claim, charges on the property of any authority,
besides the Bank's charges and should satisfy themselves about the tiue extent, qualjty and quantity
of the property before submitting their bid. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the property
put for sale, charges/encumbran@s over the property or on any other matter, etc., will be
entertained after submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modiry any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior
notice and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties, charges including those of sale certificates, registration
charges, all statutory dues payable to government, taxes and rates and outgoings, both existing and
future relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be issued only in the name ofthe successful
bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from 17-03-2025 to 08-04-2025 10.00 A.M to
1.00. P.M. For inspection of the properties, contact Name: Sandeep Deshmukh - Mobile
No.9764560055, TBH - Sande€p Deshmukh - lvlobile No.0

16. The sale is subject to the mnditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the conditions
mentioned above. The sale confirmation will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f: 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any network connectivity issue,
system error and electricity problem occuB while submitting the online bids/participatjng in the
auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO-BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as mentjoned above before the date fixed for sale failing
which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act, 2002. You are also at liberty to participate in the
sale to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earnest money or may bring
suitable buyers.

Authorized Officer,

lY/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.
Place: chennai
Date : 13.03.2025

E
Equit6 Small Finane Eank LimiH

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)
4" rloo., Phase ll, Spen(€i Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salar. Chennar. Tamil l$adu. hd,a 600 002

40833 '' i,

BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o betta society.

I.914442995&0 1 F +91 44 42!n 5O5O I @rporaee€quha!.in I www equ.tasba^t (om lToll rre 18m 101 1222 CINNo L65191INr99lPrC0252a{



r

t:Tii985$i4lll
ft:_ oliAl Gm m
Cfintr lb:6' lV0U20ffi' 16:00

To:.lffiI [tlLlL 5ffI$l'127
FIll:{13506' Bedli 5.0

Fm:lEfllTBll P'769 lll$ 544I,4
*t:20gr,Etsl7,0
ht:0.m,Ht25.96lir:3'16'ht.Paid :0J0
lTrad $ *.idirlo5t.gfl 'tD,Iiel 1&02666868Keir ..st {ta, rift}

EI:i9850d48It{

d, fiEtst tro st
Cnflt?f lb:6r l{/1X20?It 16:00

To:TAHIII*EE0I$'lfl
PII{:41J506, hr0li S.0

Fr :t/StAl[!ll P'769 llih SC.AI'4

*t:2i9s,8ts17.0
ht:0.00,Fir6.96Iar33.96rht.Paid:0.00
(Irrd ql H, indi4ost.9ot,. in)

s

&{sF

IE


